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A01040 W&HR(T) ‘ 'K 100 1483 355 10.5 11.¢ 0.1 0.2 .5 0.7
A01041 H&CE, EAEW e 100 456 109 72.6 2.7 0.2 0.1 .2 0.2
A01042 T4 (AFHTE) 100 1795 429 6.1 8.5 15.1 3.8 7 2.0
A01043 W& GGRER) (VITE) JL 5 100 1172 280 29.7 8.5 1.6 1.5 .0 0.7
A01044 KR, A b5 100 477 114 71.1 2.5 0.2 0.4 .6 0.2
A01045 XK (%, HX) JEx 100 490 117 70.6 2.6 0.3 0.2 .0
A01046 X¥(F, 4 Er %8 100 1448 346 12.3 8.0 0.1 0.1 .2

A 01047 KBCHEXK BT 'R 100 1485 355 10.7 7.4 0.1 0.3 .2

A 01048 X3 OEX) JEx 100 192 46 88.6 1.1 0.3 0.1 .8
A01049 BT (iFgR) HN BRY 100 1456 348 9.4 10.6 0.6 — .1
A01050 BET X (X PR 100 1565 374 7.6 8.1 2.6 1.0 .5

b
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BB RS | ;
B F) S |

WER @Rk B® BR ® £ ¥ E & ] ] &% L3 ® L | B =
Y B OB x B EE aE B+y GE .
(4g) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg)(mg) E(mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg)(mg) (mg) (mg)(ug)

— 0.30 0.09 1.4 1.790.87 0.53 0.39 201 1.7 30 116 5.7 1.50 3.05 0.57 244 2.31
— 0.43 0.14 3.9 1.23 1.23 R e 49 . 66 158 6.4 1.23 4.36 0.63 381 9.80
- 0.14 0.05 5.0 0.250.04 0.15 0.06 214 1.6 13 -+ 5.1 2.73 2,73 0.25 257 1.84
— 0.11 0.05 1.9 0.46 103 3.8 13 34 2.3 1.29 1.700.30 110 2.23
— 0.08 0.04 1.1 O,fﬁ 0.33 0.20 0.23 58 6.2 24 25 0.9 1.00 1.07 0.26 80 2.49
— 0.16 0.08 1.3 1.01 0.39 0.62 s 97 2.4 11 34 1.1 1.36 1.45 0.19 121 2.50
— 0.22 0.05 2.6 0.53 0.39 0.14 v 78 0.9 3 20 0.4 0.77 0.890.28 99 6.40
— 0.33 0.03 3.6 0.38 0.30 .- s 78 1.3 5 —" 0.7 0.89 0.93 0.28 108 5.40
— 0.14 0.05 5.2 0.390.28 0.11 e 106 1.6 4 20 0.7 1,07 0.97 0.26 123 4.87
— 0.13 0.03 1.6 - 108 1.3 6 42 0.9 1.30 1.54 0.40 141 2.07
— 0.16 0.05 2.0 <+ 124 1.9 10 57 1.2 1.21° 1.5y 0.23 141 2.05
— 0.20 0.09 3.0 171 0.8 6 79 1.0 1.84 1.89 0.55 1v2 1.82
~— 0.09 0.10 1.5 S RE s 107 0.8 6 28 0.7 0.89 1.50 0.23 104 1.56
~— 0.17 0.05 1.7 0.22 0.06 0.16 — 112 1.5 9 53 1.2 1.11 1.52 0.16 140 2.83
— 0.18 0.06 2.6 e oo o oo 146 0.9 6 60 2.8 1.05 1.890.20 141 2.26
— 0.09 0.04 1.4 0.54 0.43 0.11 e 109 1.7 12 28 1.6 1.27 1.47 0.29 112 1.59
— 0.13 0.02 2.6 K e e 64 1.2 8 13 0.5 .1.02 1.60 0.30 85 6.90
— 015 0.06 2.1 0.43 0.43 o o 89 2.7 7 33 1.3 1.00 1.46 0.23 146 3.80
— 0.15 0.03 5.1 0.19 0.19 - o220 22,0 — — 5.5 3.20 3.290.35 — 3.12
— — 0.08 2.6 0.70 0.39 0.11 0.20 48 21.5 8 12 5.1 1.75 0.69 0.52 106 4.60
— 0.12 0.06 0.9 2.28 2.01 0.27 e 134 1144,0 25 33 4.1 079 1.06 0.29 80 10.49
20 0.30 0.30 12.5 4.47 862 12.2 206 382 9.9 10.85 5.98 2.03 682 7.12
— 0.29 0.10 1.6 1.88 1.80 0.08 e 281 6.3 22 129 6.3 1.22 1.64 0.53 329 2.83
— 0.18 0.03 2.5 S oo e . 109 292.8 26 48°' 2.3 0.81 0.87 0.33. 137 14.28
— 0.19 0.04 2.5 1.11 0.21 0.90 oee 157 15.0 14 51 3.5 1.28 1.22 0.44 153 9.90
— 0.20 0.04 2.4 0.88 0.62 0.18 0.08 122 110.6 21 48 3.2 0.68 0.74 0.40 112 11.13
— 0.42 0.17 0.6 3.30 - - — —_ — 1,01 2.89 0.63 282 2.90
— 0.33 0.13 7.9 0.22 - 0.22 - 266 7.1 12 147 1.6 1.72 3.80 0.15 356 3.20
- M o0.02 1.1 ser oo sos .- 83 95.0 19 12 0.4 — - 0.0 72 6.17
— 0.09 0.13 1.3 4.6l - 3.24 1.37 — 3.3 — - — 0.23 2.07 0.90 — -
— 0.10 0.04 0.2 . . + 117 85.5 9 86 7.0 0.75 1.62 0.41 320 3.75
— 0.04 0.05 1.2 0.42 0.24 0.18 a 25 230.0 30 38 2.7 0.73 1.190.25 72 -
— 0.32 0.21 1.5 1.73 0.90 0.83 -+ 320 2.3 39 94 4.4 1.31 2.02 0.89 244 5.57
— 0.02 0.04 — 1.03 0.30 0.73 v 141 149.3 20, 51 2.4 1.15 0.94:0.15 146 7.50
— 0.05 0.07 —. 0.86 0.35 0.51 e+ 129 165.2 18 39 1.9 1.27 1.01 0.14 136 9.70
— 0.02 0,02 — 0.09 - 0.09 «+ 146 165.0 58 20 1.7 0.29 0.40 0.05 78 7.20
— 0.10 0.07 1.1 0.65 0.35 0.30 e 69 15.0 76 26 4.2 0.86 1.76 0.19 133 1.00
— 0.03 0.05 2.2 7.18 5.98 0.80 0.40 45 29.5 29 40 2.5 1.28 2.29 0.50 98 22.80
— 0.18 0.04 2.2 : 102 1.5 24 29 2.0 0,56 0.83 0.14 92 17.30.
—-— 0.28 0.05 2.7 100 60.9 8 42 9.6 0.72 1.500.22 142 7.78
- e+ 0,01 1.8 s X - 15 26.9 4 10 0.5 0.20 0.21 0.04 25 0.20
— — 0.01 2.8 1.22 1.22 g <+ 101 304.2 17 24 2.0 — -+ 0.45 92 9.39
— 0.35 0.10 3.1 0.47 -r 0.47 = 161 3.4 13 61 2.6 1.35 1.07 0.20 142 0.40
— 0.02 0.03 1.7 21 1.7 6 10 0.3 0.31 0.47 0.04 — o
- 0.03 2.0 39 3.3 7 20 2.2 0.85 1.36 0.08 62 0.40
— 0.03 - 0.2 . 43 5.9 — 23 1.4 0.63 2.27 0.09 53 3.44
— 0.02 0.02 0.6 — 14 16.3 6 16 32 0.60 0.800.30 62 7.48
— -« 0.03 0.2 = . 13 2.8 7 7 0.1 0.20 0.200.03 20 0.20
— 0.4p 0.18 1.2 3.50 3.50 S + 148 9.6 99 146 5.0 1.10 2.07 0.61 205 12.01
— 0,29 0.04 0.7 — 252 . 10.7 12 112 14.3 0.63 1.89 0.45 233 4:53




%

: iy B B Ko EA BB B® WKk X4 WY

WD T ¥ & : H X & g% kY h#&
% (kl)(keal) (B) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (ug)

A 01051 KRR A IRER 100 1439 344 14.2 9.0 1.0 0.6 74.7 0.5 —
A01052 ¥EX () () 100 1435 343 15.8 7.9 0.8 0.7 76.0 0.8 —
A 01053 ¥Ek[ILHK) 100 1456 348 12.6 7.3 1.0 0.8 77.5 0.8 —
A 01054 FEK CHDCHIXE B 100 1473 352 12.3 7.9 1.1 0.5 77.5 0.7 —
A 01055 A (%) LA 64 1439 344 11.3 7.1 — 1.2 79.0 1.4 40
A01056 k(R a) MK i 100 1435 343 1:.8 8.3 1.7 1.4 73.7 1.1 —
A 01057 Zp# 100 1356 324 15.0 9.3 2.3 6.5 66.5 2.4 20
A01058 B H Al 100 1247 298 12.1 10.2 1.2 13.4 61.6 1.5 —
A 01059 B8O WALR X 100 1264 302 25.9 8.0 2.1 -~  62.7 1.3 —
A 01060 ¥ HAIIM/RE 100 1515 362 10.6 9.9 1.1 . 78.2 0.2 —
A 01061 E.OEGE LB mEEMN 100 1464 350 11.8 11.9 0.1 0.4 75.4 0.4 —
A 01062 AA®H I B 100 1577 377 .6 9.9 2.6 0.5 78.4 3.0 —
A 01063 JE(HEE) 100 1473 352 — 12.0 — 10.2 76.1 1.7 —
A 01064 /NEHRUEEZE 100 1460 349 12.0 10.4 1.1 1.6 74.3 0.6 —
A 01065 /pEW GRAER (FRER) 100 1439 344 12,7 11.2 1.5 2.1 71.5 1.0 —
A01066 pEBR(EIHBHEERK] 100 1464 350 12.7 10.3 1.1 0.6 74.6 0.7 —
A 01067 JEKEW ’ WHEES 100 1640 392 4.3 36.4 10.1 5.6 38.3 4.7 . —
A 01068 /3K 100 1498 358 11.6 9.0 3.1 1.6 73.5 1.2 100
A 01069 /KM - 100 192 46 83.3 1.4 0.7 . 8.4 0.2 —
A01070 FEH 100 1536 367 9.2 15.0 6.7 5.3 61.6 2.2 —
A 01071 FKCF M B K] . - 100 1494 357 11.2 12.8 3.3 .0 69.1 1.6 —
A 01072 MiHf JdEx 100 1669 399 24.8 7.9 22.9 2.0 40.4 2.0 —
A01073 FFEMH ALk E D 100 1611 385 11.0 12.2 7.2 — 67.8 1.8 20
A01074 W% 100 1615 386 21.8 6.9 17.6 0.9 50.1 2.7 —
A01075 EXA)IAA)] 100 1406 336 11.7 8.8 3.8 8.0 66.7 1.0 —
A01076 EXEIBA] 100 1402 335 15,2 8.7 3.8 6.4 66.6 1.3 100
A01077 EXEH(HEA] 46 444 106 71.3 4.0 1.2 2.9 19.9 0.7 —
A01078 EXREEL(EHKHE) MILRE 100 17 4 92.0 1.1 0.2 4.9 0 1.3 40
A01079 EXME(H) i 100 1423 340 1%.4 8.0 4.5 6.2 66.9 1.0 —
A 01080 E KW () 100 1423 340 12,1 8.1 3.3 5.6 69.6 1.3 40
A01081 EXWE(BAEM(REEXE] 4tx 100 1418 339 12.6 11.8 4.9 6.4 61.9 1.4 —
A 01082 EX8B () 100 1452 347 12.8 7.9 3.0 3.6 72.0 0.7 —
A 01083 EXM (AP | =) 100 1632 390 6.3 7.2 3.7 0.4 81.9 0.5 —
A01084 WRUBEE (BM] HHAE 100 1075 257 49.3 4.1 13.1 1.8 30.7 1.0 —
(=)Ta %

B'’E B B x4 EHA B BE Rk KXo By

B T Y & % B K )11 “S% 1Y b
% (kJ) (keal) (8) (8) (&) (8) (8) (8) (ug)

A02001 RE H Rk 100 1364 326 9.9 25.3 0.4 6.5 55.4 2.5 30
A 02002 RE (&) _ ki3 100 1071 256 19.4 19.0 1.3 13.4 42.2 4.7 —
A 02003 |E (K 100 1272 304 11.5 24.6 1.1 10.9 49.0 2.9 50
A 02004 BE (F K 93 1431 342 11.3 25.4 1.6 2.5 56.4 2.8 300
A02005 RF 100 414 99 77.9 10.2 4.6 0.4 4.1 2.8 —
A 02006 S WHRET 100 1297 310 11.5 42.6 2.1 7.6 30.2 6.0 —
A 02007 18 100 339 81 82.8 8.1 3.7 0.4 3.8 1.2 —
A 02008 ER(NEBER 100 205 49 89.2 5.0 1.9 0.4 2.9 0.6 —
A 02009 T (B (HEEE) 100 238 57 87.9 6.2 2.5 0.2 2.4 0.8 —
A 02010 &8 L) 100 410 98 80.0 12.2 4.8 0.5 1.5 1.6 30
A02011 BT 100 586 140 65.2 16.2 3.6 0.8 10.7 8.5 —
A02012 EBF(FE . 100 615 147 69.2 15.8 7.8 1.8 3.3 2.1 40
A02013 ERT GET) AR 100 569 136 71.3 13.4 7.1 0.3 4.7 3.2 —
A02014 ERT (WP v RBER 100 661 158 70.2 14.9 9.1 — 4.0 1.8 —
A02015 SRTF OMNET) BILAL M 100 728 174 61.0 17.9 9.1 0.4 5.0 6.6 —

—_—f —



AR R &ﬁ‘ B % % % E # # 5 {23 & % o #/ @ W
=T O -1 * #® BE aE B+y BE
(tg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) E(mg) (mg‘)~ (mg) (mg) (mgv)__(mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (.u")

- 0.10 0.03 1.9 0.93 0.39 0.54 v 136 1.2 8 50. 0.8 0.86 1.20 0.25 48 2.80
- 0.20 0.05 1.7 0.08 0.08 oo o 125 2.8 21 42 1.9 1.56 1.77 0.24 94 3.30
- 0.11 0.04 2.3 1.29 0.87 0.42 - 137 1.5 26 49 1.4 1.54 1.54 0.25 113 2.71
- 0.19 0.04 2.3 e L oo 132 1.9 14 52 1.8 1.31 1.52 0.17 82  2.40
7 0.19 0.04 0.7 0.13 — 4.1 19 149 3.0 — 4.92 0.53 297 1.98
- 0.31 0.12 4.2 .1.36 0.94 0.29 0.13 219 4.0 13 16 3.9 2.37 2.16 (.29 183 2.88
3 0.28 0.16 2.2 4.40 0.36 3.99 0.05 401 4.7 47 258 6.2 2.04 3.62 0.56 297 2.45
— 0.32 0.21 3.6 1.25 - - - — — — - - - —
- M 0.01 1.1 0.39 0.21 0.18 - 122 62.5 51 26 1.6 — 0.36 0.15 105 12.16
—_ 0.01 0.08 1.1 94 — 19 23 0.9 0.46 0.59 0.08 83 7.30
— 0.12 0.03 1.0 ooe 209 35.0 14 58 2.6 0.67 1.55 0.16 97 5.80
- 0.11 0.19 — I.31 7 1.0 2 — 0.5 0.05 0.23 0.03 13 1.15
- 0.48 0.14 — 1.91 — 107.4 — — 5.9 3.49 3.51 0.34 436 4.05
- 0.15 0.11 2.0 1.25 0.70 0.55 e 124 1.5 30 48 3.0 0.92 0.96 0.58 120 6.01
- 0.28 0.08 2.0 1.8 1.59 < 0.21 190 3.1 31 50 3.5 1.56 1.64 0.42 188 5.36
- 0.17 0.06 2.0 0.73 0.51 0.22 o 128 2.7 27 32 2.7 0.77 0.97 0.26 114 6.88
— 3.50 0.79 3.7 23.20 20.64 2.56 <+ 1623 4.6 8 198 0.6 17.30 23.40 0.8 — 65.20
17 0.33 0.10 1.5 3.63 e e+ 3.63 284 4.3 41 107 5.1 0.89 1.87 0.54 229 4.74
— 0.02 0.07 0.9 0.26 e 0.26 oo 19 4.1 10 22 1.0 0.16 0.41 0.07 32 0.30
— 0.30 0.13 1.2 3.07 2.54 =+ 0.53 214 3.7 186 177 7.0 3.36 2.59 0.45 291 4.31
- 0.22 0.15 2.0 2.08 1.48 0.60 e 238 3.6 42 .88 3.6 1.37 1.68 0.29 217 3.07
- 0.11 0.05 — —_ 106 572.5 46 13 2.3 0.71 0.97 0.27 124 10.60
3 0.39 0.04 3.9 7.96 319 2.2 27 146 13.6 3.86 2.21 0.8 35 Q.50
- 0.01 0.07 0.7 3.19 2.74 0.31 0.14 227 585.2 6 19 1.0 0.52 0.75 0.19 77 8.60
— 0.27 0.07 2.3 8.23 1.08 6.02 1.13 262 2.5 10 95 2.2 0.51 1.8 0.26 244 4.14
17 0.21 0.13 2.5 3.89 0.77 3.03 0.09 300 3.3 14 96 2.4 0.48 1.70 0.25 218 3.52
- 0.16 0.11 1.8 0.46 0.14 0.32 238 1.1 — 32 1.1 0.22 0.90 0.09 117 1.63
7 — — — - s 36 170.9 6 — 6.1 0.12 0.33 0.02 4 0.80
- 0.34 0.06 3.0 6.8 0.94 5.76 0.19 276 0.5 12 111 1.3 0.40 1.22 0.23 187 1.58
7 0.26 0.09 2.3 3.80 0.77 2.81 0.22 249 2.3 22 84 3.2 0.47 1.42 0.35 196 2.49
- ¢.21 0.04 3.1 7.13 0.8 5.50 0.78 37¢ 1.6 18 106 3.4 0.74 1.28 0.38 234 9.15
- 0.10 0.08 1.2 0.57 <= 0.39 0.18 177 1.7 49 151 2.4 0.22 1.16 0.16 143 4.90
- 0.02 0.03 2.2 0.08 - 0.08 e 52 1.7 11 22 9.0 0.13 0.44 - 70 1.20
— 0.05 0.15 1.9 2.68 1283 8.9 71 61 13.9 0.64 9.55 6.26 176 7.50
R

m&nmﬁ&ﬁlﬁﬁéﬁiiﬁﬂ%@i%&ﬁﬁﬁﬁm
* 4 BE aE B+y SE

(ug) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) h(mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) (ug)
5 0.26 0.45 2.6 1.86 439 2.3 137 92 19.2 1.19 1.90 1.27 218 32.00
— 0.33 ¢0.11 1.2 0.8 0.01 0.53 0.35 1070 1.0 68 163 4.0 1.31 1.93 0.52 340 1.17
8 0.13 0.23 2.2 4.90 0.84 3.8 0.26 992 21.2 49 113 2.9 1.00 4.76 0.64 339 4.29
50 0.20 0.20 2.5 6.68 0.43 6.13 0.12 801 2.2 54 94 2.5 0.96 3.32 1.17 181 4.83
— 0.02 0.11 0.1 —_ 136 33.8 720 40 4.2, 0.8 0.98 0.31 166 3.34
— 0.49 0.20 2.5 5.81 =+ 4.61 1.20 1391 76.0 154 158 14.9 2.49 0.50 1.10 28 1.50
— 0.04 0.03 0.2 2.71 1.02 1.69 125 7.2 164 27 1.9 0.47 1.11 0.27 119 2.30
— 0.06 0.03 0.3 3.26 1.12 2.14 95 6.4 17 24 0.8 0.26 0.55 0.13 57 0.81
— 0.02 0.04 1.0 3.62 1.76 1.8 154 3.1 116 36 1.5 0.44 0.59 0.14 90 2.62
5 0.05 0.03 0.3 6.70 e 2,78 3.92 106 7.3 138 63 2.5 0.69 0.63 0.22 158 1.55.
— 0.03 0.07 0.3 — 140 76.5 308 102 4.9 1.31 1.76 0.77 273 0.02
7 0.04 0.03 0.3 15.85 4.69 10.09 1.07 99 4.1 299 88 5.7 1.19 1.59 0.41 219 3.15
-— 0.01 0.01 0.3 0.62 .- <+ 0.62 70 633.6 179 81 3.0 0.81 1.39 ¢.15 79 0.50
— 0.02 0.03 — 16.41 4.57 10.82 1.02 130 90.3 413 46 5.9 1.36 1.18 1.28 188 = —
— 0.03 0.07 7.39 0.28 2.83 4.28 141 372.3 1019 87 23.3 1.61 2.55 0.38 177 23.60

i



a B ks EA B BEE Bk K4S 9%
‘ g%

gL ' Y & W # X Il 3
%  (kly(keal) (8) (B) (B) (B) (8) (B) (pg)

A02016 TR T (BF) k&t 100 640 153 67.5 15.8 6.2 0.3 8.5 1.7 10
A02017 H Bk | eB 100 1678 401 1.6 10.0 2.6 .84.3 1.5 250
A02018 E % (EH LEH) WHRES 100 837 200 59.2 17.8 13.9 4.5 1.0 3.6 ~
A02019 T R# 100 841 201 61.6 17.9 11.6 1.0 6.2 1.7 180
A02020 SBMIEEE) PRI -F 100 42 10 97.8 1.9 0.8 0 0.6 —
A02021 T K 100 1711 409 16.5 44.6 17.4 .2 18.6 2.7 —
A02022 Ee 100 841 201 58.4 21.5 10.5 1.1 5.1 3.4 30
A 02023 E B4 (TF) O -1 100 1887 451 7.4 57.8 22.8 il 3.6 8.4 —
A02024 E & G b 100 .1255 300 38.2 24.2 17.1 2.2 12.3 6.0 20
A02025 EH# HiRkEX 100 146 35 89.2 3.2 0.8 2.6 3.7 0.5 —
A 02026 T AF4 IWKRE S 100 803 192 57.6 17.2 12.0 5.7 3.7 3.8 —
A02027 B x 100 54 13 96.4 1.8 0.7 1.1 0 0.2 90
A02028 E¥ME Wil 100 1766 422 1.5 19.7 9.4 2.2 64.6 2.6 —
A02029 E4 100 126 30 94.0 2.4 1.5 1.8 0.3 —
A02030 B.W A3 100 1017 243 39.2 5.5 1.9 1.7 51.0 0.7 —
A02031 BH (f» 5| o 100 556 133 68.3 10.9 8.2 0.9 3.9 7.8 130
A02032 B (BHRTE®) 100 544 130 66.4 11.6 7.9 0.8 3.110.2 120
A02033 BRH GEHKEI) db 3 100 854 204 60.1 7.3 11.3 1.0 18.2 2.1 130
A02034 BE () HT A 100 632 151 61.2 12.0 8.1 0.6 7.6 10.5 90
A02035 BH(L¥WAHI) ¥ 100 577 138 64.0 9.3 8.1 — 6.4 11.6 —
A02036 WA CHERFHOEI) EWMEE 100 661 158 57.5 11.7 7.4 — 11.212.2 —
A 02037 J®1IT 100 1920 459 7.9 44.6 21.7 1.0 21.3 3.5 —
A02038 MEAT K TMAR 100 2046 489 2 56.6 26.3 — 6.5 2.4 —
A02039 HEHIEXY BE 7 7§ & 100 1732 414 .0 16.5 7.1 — 71.0 3.4 —
A02040 RE(BKE) 100 1594 381 9.9 36.1 15.9 10.2 23.3 4.6 30
A02041 O T4 HARES 100 10604 240 35.9 4.8 3.6 7.9 47.2 0.6 —
A02042 T (4) HAGE 100 1326 317 14.8 19.1 1.3 5.5 57.2 2.1 430
A02043 FEHE () HMkE 97 1318 315 13.2 17.2 1.4 7.4 58.4 2.4 280
A02044 BE(KE) 100 1502 359 10.2 35.1 16.0 15.5 18.6 4.6 220
A02045 ¥ T W 100 1749 418 6.7 32.8 18.3 7.0 30.5 4.7 380
A 02046 HLE (%) 100 1318 315 11.2 18.9 0.4 6.9 58.9 3.7 20
A 02047 SI & 100 1347 322 10.9 18.3 1.2 7.1 58,5 3.0 60
A02048 &5 100 1322 316 12.3 21.6 0.8 6.4 55.6 3.3 133
A 02049 ST BIHHIT ) TRAER 100 510 122 69.7 15.2 1.2 — 12,7 1.2 —
A02050 BEW B8 A M 100 1381 330 9.6 20.8 0.7 .8 60.0 3.1 90
A02051 BT L35 100 1406 336 32.4 14.5 16.7 1.6 31.8 3.0 —
A02052 BERILT) I ¥-13 100 1339 320 12.0 18.6 1.1 6.6 59.0 2.7 ~—
A02053 & H A gk 100 1506 360 10.7 23.4 3.8 1.5 581 2.5 —
A02054 BT HIKEEM] dt &t 100 1343 321 9.3 36.7 0.7 5.9 42.0 5.4 —
A 02055 AT LA 100 565 135 72.5 12.1 5.7 8.9 0.8 -~
A 02056 T-5k(F1 ) 100 1088 260 52.0 24.5 16.0 1.0 4.5 2.0 30
A02057 HE(HKE) 100 1561 373 9.5 34.6 16.0 12.6 22.7 4.6 790
A 02058 MEH b 100 280 67 84.5 2.2 1.2 11.8 0.3 —
A 02059 E KB LA 100 640 153 63.0 18.1 3.6 1.0 12.0 2.3 ~—
A 02060 % kBE MWARES 100 883 211 55.0 19.1 13.2 0.9 3.9 7.9 —
A02061 EW 100 803 192 64.3 16.5 12.5 0.9 3.3 2.5 60
A 02062 I (JB) ‘ Jb 100 2410 576 3.4 27.6 44.4 2.7 16.6 5.3 —
A02063 EMmu i BBITHI/REE 100 778 186 63.5 11.2 13.7 5.6 4.5 1.5 30
A02064 EHH . JEx 100 724 173 65.3 14.0 10.2 2.0 6.3 2.2 —
A02065 BRF AT H A B 100 1741 416 9.2 12.8 13.6 1.2 60.5 2.7 ~—




